
      

    VEDA VYASA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, VIKAS PURI 

       Annual Examination - Classes VI - XI 
 

 

VVDAV/VP/23-24/07                                                                                                       19.01.2024 

Dear Parents 
 

Greetings! 

Richard Bach says, ‘What the caterpillar calls the end of the world, the master calls a butterfly.’ 

With immense gratification & fulfillment we are about to complete another academic session 2023-24 on a 

successful note. 

In addition to our regular annual programs and plans designed to groom our students holistically, this year was filled 

with numerous significant moments that made it truly unique and unforgettable. 

The State Teacher's Award, bestowed upon our Principal Ms. Shalini Arora, by the Government of Delhi, is truly a 

remarkable achievement and is indeed a matter of immense pride for all of us.  

The young VVDAVians also brought laurels in different inter - school, zonals, districts and national and 

international level competitions organised by CBSE and other agencies.  

VVDAV bagged the Best ATL School Award at the Bayer Empower Innovation Summit 2023.  

In Sports, the school bagged Gold Medal in All India DAV National Rope Skipping Tournament, Silver medal in 

All India DAV National Cricket Tournament and Bronze Medal in All India DAV National Badminton Tournament. 

The Cricket Team of the school has also been selected to play for School Games Federation of India. 

The mega event, the 'DAV United Eco Vibe Sustainability Fest’ to promote environmental awareness and 

sustainable practices was yet another highlight of the year. 
 

 

Now it is time for the year end examination. We wish the students remain composed and prepare well and stay away 

from undue stress.  

Date  Day Subject Classes 

8th Feb Thursday General Knowledge  VI, VII, VIII, IX, XI 

9th Feb Friday Moral Education VI, VII 

8th and 9th Feb are regular working days. 
 

● Preparatory Leave : 14th Feb to 16th Feb 2024 

● Reporting time of students ( from 17th February ) -  8:50 am  

● Examination Timings - 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

● Bus routes  will start at 7:50 am during examination days and will leave the school premises at  12:45 pm.  The 

day on which there is no exam, will be a preparatory leave.  
 

Result Declaration  
Class VI, VII, VIII : Saturday, 23rd March, 2024 

Class IX & XI        : Saturday, 16th March, 2024              

Uniform and Books  

 

Please bring a jute bag/cloth bag to  

carry books and stationery. 

● New class VII :  26th March 

● New class VIII :  27th March 

● New class IX  :  28th March 

● New class X :  17th March 

● New class XII       :  16th March  

Timings                :   8:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

Commencement of new session 
Class X and XII    :      Monday, 18th March, 2024 

Classes VI to IX    :     Monday, 1st April, 2024 

 

 
 

PRINCIPAL 



 

 

 

ANNUAL EXAM DATE SHEET 

DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS XI 

17.02.24 Saturday ------- Science Maths Maths 

Physics/Accountancy/ 

Geography 

18.02.24 Sunday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

19.02.24 Monday 

Social  

Science Sanskrit ------- English 

Marketing /  

Entrepreneurship 

20.02.24 Tuesday ------- ------- 

Social  

Science -------- 

Computer Science/ 

Geo Spatial Technology 

21.02.24 Wednesday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

22.02.24 Thursday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

23.02.24 Friday Maths Maths Hindi Social Science 

Biology / Information  

Technology 

24.02.24 Saturday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

25.02.24 Sunday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

26.02.24 Monday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

27.02.24 Tuesday English ------- Science ------- 

Maths / Psychology /  

Painting 

28.02.24 Wednesday ------- 

Social  

Science ------- Science ------- 

29.02.24 Thursday Sanskrit ------- Sanskrit ------- English Core 

01.03.24 Friday ------- Hindi ------- Hindi/Sanskrit Physical Education 

02.03.24 Saturday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

03.03.24 Sunday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 

04.03.24 Monday Science English English  Economics 

05.03.24 Tuesday ------- ------- ------- 

Artificial  

Intelligence/ 

Information  

Technology /Retail ------- 

06.03.24 Wednesday Hindi ------- 

Moral  

Education ------- 

Chemistry /  

Business Studies  

/ Political Science 

                                   

All our dreams can come true, if we have the courage to pursue them. 

All the best to all our students ! 


